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2015 Fred Wilt Invitational - 2/13/2015 to 2/14/2015

Hosted by the University of Purdue
Lambert Fieldhouse - West Lafayette, IN

Meet Program

Event  1   Women 60 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/14/2015 - 12:15 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  6   Prelims

Lincoln (Mo. JRJuneille Barker _______2
Lincoln (Mo. FRKeja Christie _______3
Lindsey Wils FRKevia Gonzales _______4
Southern Ill SRLauren Cheadle _______5
Purdue SOCarmiesha Cox _______6
Butler JRStephanie Shoults _______7
IPFW SOWhitney Hampton _______8

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
Purdue FRBrionna Thomas _______1
Butler FRMadison Bieganski _______2
Lincoln (Mo. SRNickiesha Beaumont _______3
Northern Ill SRLatesha Bigby _______4
Ball State JRChristina Crawford _______5
Purdue JRTwyla Winfrey _______6
Valparaiso JRCleo Holt _______7

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Lincoln (Mo. SONadia Harriott _______1
Lindsey Wils SRRenee Hurd _______2
Missouri Sta SRChelsey Borders _______3
Northern Ill SOA'Iesha Irvin-Muhammad _______4
Purdue FRSavannah Roberson _______5
Ball State SOChrista Hammond _______6
Lindsey Wils FRBrandi Jones _______7
Lincoln (Mo. FRNaomi Bryant _______8

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Lindsey Wils FRMaryssa Stewart _______1
Lindsey Wils FRLacey Gastineau _______2
Lincoln (Mo. JRYanique Ellington _______3
Missouri Sta SOChelsie Horton _______4
Missouri Sta FRMarissa Kurtimah _______5
Purdue SOShantyra Delaney _______6
Ball State FRAnna-Kay West _______7
Lincoln (Mo. SOErika Spencer _______8

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
Missouri Sta JRMerica Moncherry _______2
Missouri Sta SOShavonne Husbands _______3
Lincoln (Mo. FRAdewumi Ademuwagun _______4
Lincoln (Mo. SRJanae Johnson _______5
Purdue SODevynne Charlton _______6
Valparaiso FRLaura Lacquement _______7
Valparaiso JRHeather Mende _______8

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
Southern Ill SRDesiree White _______2
Purdue SRAnna Deufel _______3
Purdue SOSavannah Carson _______4
Southern Ill FRMystique Thompson _______5
Butler SRNicole Hudec _______6
IPFW SOSara Crawford _______7
Butler FRLauren Bloom _______8

Event  2   Women 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 5:25 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  13   Finals
Lincoln (Mo. SOKimberley Bailey _______3
Lincoln (Mo. JRYanique Ellington _______4
Purdue SOCarmiesha Cox _______5
Missouri Sta SRAlthia Maximilien _______6

Section   2 of  13   Finals
Missouri Sta JROarabile Babolayi _______3
Missouri Sta SOShavonne Husbands _______4
Purdue SODevynne Charlton _______5
Northern Ill SOA'Iesha Irvin-Muhammad _______6

Section   3 of  13   Finals
Missouri Sta SRChelsey Borders _______3
Purdue SOSavannah Carson _______4
Purdue FRBrionna Thomas _______5
Missouri Sta FRMarissa Kurtimah _______6

Section   4 of  13   Finals
Lincoln (Mo. FRKeja Christie _______3
Purdue FRSavannah Roberson _______4
Purdue FRSymone Black _______5
Lincoln (Mo. SRJanae Johnson _______6

Section   5 of  13   Finals
Northern Ill FRLydia Harold _______3
Purdue SOShantyra Delaney _______4
Purdue JRTwyla Winfrey _______5
Missouri Sta SOChelsie Horton _______6

Section   6 of  13   Finals
Northern Ill SRLatesha Bigby _______3
Missouri Sta JRMerica Moncherry _______4
Purdue SRAnna Deufel _______5
Southern Ill FRMystique Thompson _______6

Section   7 of  13   Finals
Missouri Sta SOErin Roebuck _______3
Missouri Sta FRKadisha Francois _______4
Ball State JRChristina Crawford _______5
Southern Ill SRDesiree White _______6

Section   8 of  13   Finals
Missouri Sta FRRachel Campbell _______3
Southern Ill SOVictoria Archie _______4
Southern Ill SRNirupama Sunderraj _______5
Northern Ill SOAlexandria Isom _______6
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Section   9 of  13   Finals...(Event  2   Women 200 Meter Dash)
Lincoln (Mo. FRAdewumi Ademuwagun _______3
Marian (Ind. FRLateefah Birks _______4
Missouri Sta SOShani Adams _______5
Southern Ill FRAlexis Johnson _______6

Section   10 of  13   Finals
Lincoln (Mo. SOErika Spencer _______3
IPFW SOSara Crawford _______4
Ball State SOChrista Hammond _______5
Valparaiso FRHannah Reynard _______6

Section   11 of  13   Finals
Butler JRSamantha Johnson _______3
Valparaiso SRKelli Wosick _______4
Northern Ill SOColleen Krawczykowski _______5
Butler JRBailey Beckham _______6

Section   12 of  13   Finals
IPFW FRElise Cobb _______2
IPFW SOWhitney Hampton _______3
Butler FRLauren Bloom _______4
Valparaiso FRLaura Lacquement _______5
Valparaiso FRAsia Banks _______6

Section   13 of  13   Finals
Lindsey Wils FRLacey Gastineau _______2
Ball State FRAnna-Kay West _______3
Lindsey Wils SOKaile Short _______4
Valparaiso JRHeather Mende _______5
Lindsey Wils FRBrandi Jones _______6

Event  3   Women 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 3:05 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
Purdue SOTaylor Dunlap _______3
Missouri Sta SRAlthia Maximilien _______4
Purdue JRAarin Jones _______5
Purdue FRSymone Black _______6

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Northern Ill FRAshanti Hutton _______3
Lincoln (Mo. SOWillomena Williams _______4
Purdue FRMegan Paul _______5
Missouri Sta SOShani Adams _______6

Section   3 of  10   Finals
Northern Ill SOAlexandria Isom _______3
Lincoln (Mo. SOKimberley Bailey _______4
Missouri Sta FRKadisha Francois _______5
Southern Ill SOJessica Jump _______6

Section   4 of  10   Finals
Ball State FRGabby Sims _______3
Lincoln (Mo. JRLovan Palmer _______4
Ball State SOOlivia Ashba _______5
Southern Ill SRNirupama Sunderraj _______6

Section   5 of  10   Finals
Ball State SOMakelle Skelton _______3
Southern Ill FRAlicia Reed _______4
Southern Ill SOTyra Wooten _______5
Southern Ill SOVictoria Archie _______6

Section   6 of  10   Finals
Southern Ill SRMcKenzie White _______3
Northern Ill FRLydia Harold _______4
Ball State SOAriel Hune _______5
Southern Ill FRAlexis Johnson _______6

Section   7 of  10   Finals
Valparaiso SRKelli Wosick _______3
Missouri Sta FRRachel Campbell _______4
Marian (Ind. FRLateefah Birks _______5
Valparaiso FRHannah Reynard _______6

Section   8 of  10   Finals
Butler JRSamantha Johnson _______3
Butler SRAmy Wright _______4
Lindsey Wils FRKevia Gonzales _______5
Butler JRBailey Beckham _______6

Section   9 of  10   Finals
Valparaiso FRAllison Baylor _______3
Northern Ill SOColleen Krawczykowski _______4
Valparaiso FRAsia Banks _______5
Lindsey Wils SOKaile Short _______6

Section   10 of  10   Finals
IPFW FRJenna Quillen _______2
Lindsey Wils FRCoyana White _______3
Butler SOBettine Gibbs _______4
Butler FRMadison Bieganski _______5
IPFW FRElise Cobb _______6

Event  18   Women 600 Meter Run

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 5:05 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Northern Ill SRJulie Cronin _______1
Southern Ill SRMobola Rotibi _______2
Purdue FRVictoria McCuiston _______3
Purdue SOMakayla Earnheart _______4
Southern Ill SRAllison Gallo _______5
Purdue SRAlexandra Parks _______6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Ball State SONatalia Boykin _______1
Lincoln (Mo. JREbony Rose _______2
Lindsey Wils SOKimberley Stevens _______3
Purdue SOMegan Broecker _______4
Southern Ill FRAlexandra Martel _______5
Lindsey Wils SRRenee Hurd _______6
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  18   Women 600 Meter Run)
Ball State JRJordan Jenkins _______2
Lindsey Wils FRSara Canada _______3
Lincoln (Mo. JRAkeeba Rose _______4
Lindsey Wils FRKaylin Anderson _______5
IPFW FRKayla McGurk _______6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Lindsey Wils FRChristiana Thompson _______4
Lindsey Wils SOAllyson Davis _______5
Butler FRKristen Seiler _______6

Event  4   Women 800 Meter Run

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 4:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Ball State JRDanielle Dahl _______1
Lincoln (Mo. JRMonique Thompson _______2
Missouri Sta SORosalie Pringle _______3
Butler SOColleen Weatherford _______4
IPFW SOBrittany Beard _______5
Lincoln (Mo. JRJhevere Hall _______6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Missouri Sta JRCindy Forde _______1
Marian (Ind. JRAnn Kuntz _______2
Missouri Sta JRTenaly Smith _______3
Ball State JRBecca Kropf _______4
IUPUI FRMindy Whidden _______5
IUPUI FRLauren Osterhout _______6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
IPFW FREmily Roman _______1
Northern Ill JRLexi McDermid _______2
Valparaiso FRJanelle Wigal _______3
Valparaiso SOVictoria Tamburrino _______4
IUPUI JRKatie Williams _______5
Northern Ill SODanielle Dlabal _______6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Lindsey Wils FRAbigale Chandler _______1
Lindsey Wils FRBreana Conway _______2
Lindsey Wils FRHeather Wilson _______3
Lindsey Wils SRAngela Herbig _______4
IPFW FRSydney Strang _______5
IPFW SRJazmin Zavala _______6
Lindsey Wils FRBaylee Shepherd _______7
Lindsey Wils FRAriel Asher _______8

Event  5   Women 1 Mile Run

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 2:10 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Purdue FRGabrielle Broschard _______1
Purdue JRLaura Maibuecher _______2
Purdue FRKendall Hacker _______3
Southern Ill SRKelley Gallagher _______4
Southern Ill SRMobola Rotibi _______5
Southern Ill FRAlexandra Martel _______6
IUPUI JRLeah Brooks _______7
Valparaiso SOElizabeth Bloy _______8
IUPUI FRKelsey Tyler _______9
Purdue FRAbigail Hostetler _______10
IUPUI SOValeria Guzman _______11
Purdue FRRenee Studt _______12
Missouri Sta SOSavannah Beaver _______13
Purdue SOGrace Lachmund _______14
Purdue SOSarah Tyler _______15

Section   2 of  2   Finals
IUPUI FRHaley Welch _______1
Butler FRKristen Seiler _______2
Missouri Sta SOOliviah Sloan _______3
Missouri Sta SOMegan Nickles _______4
Southern Ill FRNatalia Hajduk _______5
Unattached JRQuincy Knolhoff _______6
Southern Ill FRHillary Merrill _______7
IPFW FRKayla McGurk _______8
IPFW FREmily Roman _______9
IPFW FRSydney Strang _______10
IUPUI FRRachel Horn _______11
Valparaiso SREileen Carmignani _______12
IPFW FRAbbigayle Dunleavy _______13
Lindsey Wils FRAbigale Chandler _______14
Lindsey Wils FRMia Cornette _______15
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Event  6   Women 3000 Meter Run

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 6:25 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Southern Ill SRKelley Gallagher _______1
Southern Ill SRKrista Menghini _______2
Southern Ill SRSadie Darnell _______3
Purdue SRKristin Fritts _______4
Southern Ill SRTori Parry _______5
Butler FRLauren Wood _______6
Purdue FRAlyssa Christopher _______7
Butler SOOlivia Pratt _______8
Valparaiso SOElizabeth Bloy _______9
IUPUI SRJordan Hanaway _______10
Ball State SRCaitlynn Edon _______11
IUPUI JRJulie Riggins _______12
Purdue FRGrace Denton _______13
Missouri Sta FRJessica Allen _______14
Lindsey Wils SOMaria Cozzens _______15
IUPUI FRRachel Thompson _______16
IUPUI FRMarina Konow _______17
IPFW SORachel Kacer _______18

Section   2 of  2   Finals
IUPUI JRLexi Hunt _______1
IUPUI FRMeghan McCann _______2
IPFW JRAndrea Bell _______3
IPFW FRBrittany Fensler _______4
IPFW FRBreanna Fensler _______5
Purdue FRAnna Dolce _______6
Ball State SOEricka Rinehart _______7
IUPUI SOJennifer Emery _______8
IUPUI FRIsabel Strobel _______9
Valparaiso SREileen Carmignani _______10
Butler SOJennifer Schrock _______11
Valparaiso FRSandra DiPauli _______12
Valparaiso SOLauren Sturgeon _______13
Ball State SOEmma Manchess _______14
Ball State FRJessica Bryzek _______15

Event  7   Women 5000 Meter Run

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 11:30 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Purdue SOMichelle Potter _______1
Purdue SRKaren Jensen _______2
Purdue FRBrooke Kline _______3
Northern Ill SOCarly Pederson _______4
IPFW SORachel Kacer _______5
IPFW JRAndrea Bell _______6
IPFW FRBrittany Fensler _______7
IPFW FRBreanna Fensler _______8
Butler FRRebekah Bosler _______9
Valparaiso JRHannah Schilling _______10
Valparaiso FRMichelle Espino _______11
Valparaiso FRKim Heiny _______12
UnattachedSharon Snyder _______13
IPFW FRTaylor Busch _______14
Valparaiso SRSophia Robinson _______15
IPFW SOCheryl Morris _______16

Event  8   Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/14/2015 - 1:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Butler FRLauren Bloom _______1
Missouri Sta JRCassandra Schwab _______2
Purdue SODevynne Charlton _______3
Purdue JRCierra Brown _______4
Purdue SOShantyra Delaney _______5
Lincoln (Mo. SONadia Harriott _______6
Ball State FRAnna-Kay West _______7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Southern Ill SRMcKenzie White _______2
Purdue SOAddison Hall _______3
Northern Ill SRLatesha Bigby _______4
Ball State SOOlivia Ashba _______5
Lincoln (Mo. JRLadonna Richards _______6
Butler SRBria Booker _______7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Missouri Sta SRHaley Scott _______2
Lincoln (Mo. JRJuneille Barker _______3
Missouri Sta JRHolly Pattie-Belleli _______4
Missouri Sta JROarabile Babolayi _______5
Southern Ill JRRemy Abrought _______6
Northern Ill SOLogan Tillmon _______7
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Event  9   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 6:55 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Southern Ill _______2
1) Alicia Reed FR 2) Tyra Wooten SO
3) Nirupama Sunderraj SR 4) Jessica Jump SO
Northern Ill _______3
1) A'Iesha Irvin-Muhammad SO 2) Ashanti Hutton FR
3) Alexandria Isom SO 4) Julie Cronin SR
Missouri Sta _______4
1) Shani Adams SO 2) Oarabile Babolayi JR
3) Althia Maximilien SR 4) Rosalie Pringle SO
Purdue _______5
1) Symone Black FR 2) Taylor Dunlap SO
3) Carmiesha Cox SO 4) Aarin Jones JR
Lincoln (Mo. _______6
1) Monique Thompson JR 2) Lovan Palmer JR
3) Willomena Williams SO 4) Jhevere Hall JR

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Ball State _______2
1) Makelle Skelton SO 2) Gabby Sims FR
3) Olivia Ashba SO 4) Rebecca Lomax SR

BLincoln (Mo. _______3
1) Ladonna Richards JR 2) Kimberley Bailey SO
3) Juneille Barker JR 4) Yanique Ellington JR

CPurdue _______4
1) Savannah Roberson FR 2) Brionna Thomas FR
3) Devynne Charlton SO 4) Anna Deufel SR

BPurdue _______5
1) Megan Broecker SO 2) Makayla Earnheart SO
3) Addison Hall SO 4) Victoria McCuiston FR

BMissouri Sta _______6
1) Chelsey Borders SR 2) Chelsie Horton SO
3) Merica Moncherry JR 4) Kadisha Francois FR

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Lindsey Wils _______4
1) Kimberley Stevens SO 2) Maryssa Stewart FR
3) Renee Hurd SR 4) Kevia Gonzales FR

BBall State _______5
1) Danielle Dahl JR 2) Ariel Hune SO
3) Becca Kropf JR 4) Jordan Jenkins JR
IPFW _______6
1) Kiawna Cottrell FR 2) Kyley Marano SO
3) Alexis Wygant SO 4) Victoria Nida SO

Section   4 of  4   Finals
CLindsey Wils _______4

1) Sara Canada FR 2) Christiana Thompson FR
3) Kaylin Anderson FR 4) Breana Conway FR

BLindsey Wils _______5
1) Lacey Gastineau FR 2) Janice Brown SO
3) Kaile Short SO 4) Brandi Jones FR

DLindsey Wils _______6
1) Abigale Chandler FR 2) Baylee Shepherd FR
3) Mia Cornette FR 4) Ariel Asher FR

Event  11   Women High Jump

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lincoln (Mo. JRJonelle Campbell _______1
IPFW FRJenna Quillen _______2
IPFW SOKyley Marano _______3
IPFW FRAshley Brown _______4
Missouri Sta JRBetsy Borgsmiller _______5
Lincoln (Mo. JRDaniele Newman _______6
Northern Ill SRMichaela Dwyer _______7
Northern Ill SOLogan Tillmon _______8
Purdue SOAddison Hall _______9
Valparaiso SRJazmin Taylor _______10
Southern Ill SRCetrena Simmons _______11
Missouri Sta SRHaley Scott _______12
Northern Ill FRChennel Palmer _______13

Event  12   Women Pole Vault

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 11:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Missouri Sta FRGeorgia Richardson _______1
Valparaiso JRAshley Heisey _______2
Fuzion AthleAlexis Nelson _______3
Fuzion AthleCat Patton _______4
Fuzion AthleTaylen Lankins _______5
Valparaiso JRSarah Peters _______6
Southern Ill SOKacy Murphy _______7
Purdue FRAbigail Clark _______8
Ball State SOElizabeth Eversole _______9
Ball State SRHannah Ciasto-Poor _______10
Southern Ill SOKatelyn Brown _______11
Southern Ill SOCara Engel _______12
Southern Ill SRCaselyn Harding _______13
Southern Ill SOKatie Trupp _______14
Purdue SRJacqueline Williams _______15
Purdue JRJessica Harter _______16
Southern Ill FRLindsey Murray _______17
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Event  13   Women Long Jump

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 11:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Butler JRStephanie Shoults _______1
Valparaiso JRAnn Chapman _______2
Missouri Sta JRCassandra Schwab _______3
Butler SRBria Booker _______4
Butler JRSamantha Johnson _______5
Lindsey Wils SOJanice Brown _______6
IPFW FRKiawna Cottrell _______7
Northern Ill SRMichaela Dwyer _______8
Northern Ill SOLogan Tillmon _______9
Northern Ill SRAlex Schad _______10
Lindsey Wils SOKimberley Stevens _______11
Missouri Sta JRHolly Pattie-Belleli _______12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Southern Ill JRJalen Peet _______1
Missouri Sta FRDaijha Heron _______2
Butler SRNicole Hudec _______3
Purdue JRTwyla Winfrey _______4
Ball State SOMakelle Skelton _______5
Lincoln (Mo. FRAdewumi Ademuwagun _______6
Ball State SRRebecca Lomax _______7
Lincoln (Mo. SRNickiesha Beaumont _______8
Missouri Sta JRRobiann Broomfield _______9
Ball State JRChristina Crawford _______10
Southern Ill SRLauren Cheadle _______11
Purdue SOSavannah Carson _______12

Event  14   Women Triple Jump

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 11:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Valparaiso JRAnn Chapman _______1
Lindsey Wils SOKerry-Ann Walker _______2
Northern Ill SRAlex Schad _______3
Ball State SOGabrielle Perryman _______4
Lindsey Wils FRMaryssa Stewart _______5
Lindsey Wils SOKimberley Stevens _______6
Lincoln (Mo. FRNaomi Bryant _______7
Southern Ill JRJalen Peet _______8
Ball State JRZenee Gadson _______9
Lindsey Wils SOJanice Brown _______10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Missouri Sta FRDaijha Heron _______1
Southern Ill SRCetrena Simmons _______2
Missouri Sta SRHaley Scott _______3
Lincoln (Mo. JRJonelle Campbell _______4
Purdue SOBriana Williams _______5
Butler SRNicole Hudec _______6
Purdue SOVania Anane _______7
Lincoln (Mo. JRDaniele Newman _______8
Missouri Sta JRRobiann Broomfield _______9
Purdue JRCierra Brown _______10

Event  15   Women Shot Put

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 11:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Lindsey Wils FRBrandi Jones _______1
Missouri Sta JRHolly Pattie-Belleli _______2
Lindsey Wils JRTori Collins _______3
Butler JRStephanie Shoults _______4
Northern Ill SOLogan Tillmon _______5
Missouri Sta JRCassandra Schwab _______6
Valparaiso JRMegan Howdeshell _______7
Butler SRBria Booker _______8
Northern Ill FRAshley Sicard _______9
Ball State JRMichaela Hull _______10
Purdue FRMicaela Hazelwood _______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Northern Ill SRErin Scott _______1
Purdue SOAlisha Bahler _______2
Northern Ill SOTyra Bickham _______3
Purdue FRElizabeth Iversen _______4
Southern Ill JRAlexus Scott _______5
Northern Ill SRSidra Sherrill _______6
Southern Ill SRDeAnna Price _______7
UnattachedDaniella Bunch _______8
Southern Ill SRAshley Gaston _______9
Southern Ill FRRaven Saunders _______10

Event  16   Women Weight Throw

Friday 2/13/2015 - 4:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Ball State FRAdrienne Mayfield _______1
Purdue SOChelsie Meeks _______2
Purdue SOJessica Delbovo _______3
Valparaiso JRMegan Howdeshell _______4
Ball State JRMichaela Hull _______5
Missouri Sta SOMelanie Raterman _______6
Northern Ill SRErin Scott _______7
Southern Ill FRNina Horvath _______8
Purdue SOAlisha Bahler _______9
Southern Ill FRRaven Saunders _______10
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  16   Women Weight Throw)
Purdue FRKayla Zink _______1
Purdue FRElizabeth Iversen _______2
Ball State JRMarie Lumpkin _______3
Purdue FRMicaela Hazelwood _______4
Southern Ill SOFreya Block _______5
Southern Ill JRAlexus Scott _______6
UnattachedDaniella Bunch _______7
Southern Ill SRDeAnna Price _______8
Southern Ill SRSophia Lozano _______9

Event  41   Indoor Pentathlon: #5 Women 800 Meter Run

Friday 2/13/2015 - 5:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lincoln (Mo. JRDaniele Newman _______1
Marian (Ind. JRLindsay Nichols _______2
Rio Grande FRMarissa McConaha _______3
Ball State SRRebecca Lomax _______4
Rio Grande FRTyanna Petty _______5
Purdue SOAddison Hall _______6
Lincoln (Mo. SONadia Harriott _______7

Event  41   Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Friday 2/13/2015 - 12:30 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Rio Grande FRTyanna Petty _______2
Lincoln (Mo. SONadia Harriott _______4
Rio Grande FRMarissa McConaha _______6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Marian (Ind. JRLindsay Nichols _______2
Purdue SOAddison Hall _______4
Ball State SRRebecca Lomax _______6
Lincoln (Mo. JRDaniele Newman _______8

Event  41   Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women High Jump

Friday 2/13/2015 - 1:05 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Purdue SOAddison Hall _______1
Ball State SRRebecca Lomax _______2
Rio Grande FRTyanna Petty _______3
Lincoln (Mo. SONadia Harriott _______4
Marian (Ind. JRLindsay Nichols _______5
Lincoln (Mo. JRDaniele Newman _______6
Rio Grande FRMarissa McConaha _______7

Event  41   Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Long Jump

Friday 2/13/2015 - 3:45 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ball State SRRebecca Lomax _______1
Lincoln (Mo. JRDaniele Newman _______2
Rio Grande FRMarissa McConaha _______3
Rio Grande FRTyanna Petty _______4
Lincoln (Mo. SONadia Harriott _______5
Purdue SOAddison Hall _______6
Marian (Ind. JRLindsay Nichols _______7

Event  41   Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Shot Put

Friday 2/13/2015 - 2:45 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Marian (Ind. JRLindsay Nichols _______1
Rio Grande FRTyanna Petty _______2
Ball State SRRebecca Lomax _______3
Lincoln (Mo. JRDaniele Newman _______4
Rio Grande FRMarissa McConaha _______5
Purdue SOAddison Hall _______6
Lincoln (Mo. SONadia Harriott _______7

Event  21   Men 60 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/14/2015 - 12:40 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Lindsey Wils JRZac Gnadinger _______1
Valparaiso SORyan Shea _______2
Lincoln (Mo. JROrneldo Thomas _______3
Unattached SRJames Robinson _______4
Southern Ill JRTyrone Echols _______5
Marian (Ind. FRJaron Clark _______6
Lindsey Wils SOMax Cabe _______7
Lindsey Wils FRJosh Corral _______8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Unattached SRJoshua Hembrough _______1
Southern Ill SRAlex Lietz _______2
Purdue JRRaheem Mostert _______3
Purdue JRAnaquan Peterson _______4
Lincoln (Mo. JRWesley Best _______5
Lindsey Wils FRGreg Hayes _______6
Valparaiso SRDrew Baker _______7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Southern Ill FRMykel Gary _______2
Purdue SRAkeem Hunt _______3
Marian (Ind. SOSogo Akinyosoye _______4
Lincoln (Mo. FRJakiel David _______5
Valparaiso SOAnthony Franze _______6
Valparaiso FRJames Sampson _______7
Butler FRDakota Thompson _______8
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Heat   4 of  4   Prelims...(Event  21   Men 60 Meter Dash)
Valparaiso SRJosh Carow _______1
Southern Ill SRSpencer Jackson _______2
Purdue SRShane Mikesky _______3
Unattached FRTevin Alford _______4
Purdue SRTyler Askew _______5
Marian (Ind. FRMarcellion Gardner _______6
Valparaiso SOMark Pinnow _______7

Event  22   Men 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 5:55 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Southern Ill SRSpencer Jackson _______3
Unattached JRJeyson Jones _______4
Lincoln (Mo. SOMiguel Barton _______5
Lincoln (Mo. JRWesley Best _______6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Lincoln (Mo. FRJakiel David _______3
Lincoln (Mo. SONicholus Grant _______4
Southern Ill JRTyrone Echols _______5
Marian (Ind. SOSogo Akinyosoye _______6

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Valparaiso SOAnthony Franze _______3
Wabash SRRonnie Posthauer _______4
Southern Ill SRBlake Green _______5
Southern Ill SOLouis Dotson _______6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Unattached FRTevin Alford _______3
Valparaiso JRAntwon Hatchett _______4
Valparaiso SRJosh Carow _______5
Valparaiso FRBrandon Riley _______6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Butler SOAbe Margo _______3
Valparaiso FRJames Sampson _______4
Southern Ill FRMykel Gary _______5
Valparaiso SOKurtis Slenk _______6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Valparaiso SOMark Pinnow _______3
Valparaiso SORyan Shea _______4
Lindsey Wils JRZac Gnadinger _______5
Valparaiso SRDrew Baker _______6

Event  23   Men 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 3:40 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Lincoln (Mo. SOMiguel Barton _______3
Lindsey Wils SRCarmetrick Ross _______4
Purdue SOObokhare Ikpefan _______5
Purdue JRChris Arvia _______6

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Lincoln (Mo. SORoger Blake _______3
UnattachedSabiel Anderson _______4
Purdue SRNicholas Parks _______5
Purdue JRKendal Frederick _______6

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Southern Ill SRBlake Green _______3
Marian (Ind. JRTyree Purham _______4
Southern Ill FRTayvonne Landry _______5
Southern Ill SONikolai Gall _______6

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Butler FRGraham Stecz _______3
Southern Ill FRChase Rogers _______4
Purdue SRMario Cosey _______5
Purdue SOIsiah Walls _______6

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Valparaiso FRBrandon Riley _______3
Lincoln (Mo. SONicholus Grant _______4
Wabash SRJoseph Conti _______5
Wabash SRJoel Whittington _______6

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Valparaiso JRAntwon Hatchett _______3
Wabash JRChris Stazinski _______4
Butler FRMalik Mahmud _______5
Butler SOAndrew Shroyer _______6

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Valparaiso FRBen Zibricky _______3
Valparaiso SOKurtis Slenk _______4
Butler FRGeorge Mertens _______5
Lindsey Wils FRCameron Murphy _______6

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Lindsey Wils SORyan Casey _______4
Lindsey Wils SOTylor Pinkard _______5
Lindsey Wils FRGreg Hayes _______6

Event  38   Men 600 Meter Run

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 5:15 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Purdue JRLachlan Brown _______1
Lindsey Wils FRJosh Corral _______2
Purdue FRMoussa Conde _______3
Lindsey Wils FRDante Johnson _______4
Lindsey Wils SOAustin Childress _______5
Lincoln (Mo. FRAlva Henry _______6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Lindsey Wils FRMarcus Terrell _______1
Southern Ill FRLucas Horton _______2
Southern Ill FRKyle Carter _______3
Lincoln (Mo. SOWinston Edwards _______4
Lindsey Wils FRCameron Murphy _______5
Butler FRGraham Stecz _______6
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  38   Men 600 Meter Run)
Lindsey Wils SOMax Cabe _______1
Southern Ill FRZac Justus _______2
Butler FRGeorge Mertens _______3
Lindsey Wils SRJR Northcutt _______4
Butler FRMalik Mahmud _______5
Valparaiso FRBen Zibricky _______6

Event  24   Men 800 Meter Run

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 4:50 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Purdue JRRyan Clay _______1
Marian (Ind. JRLuke Briggs _______2
Purdue SORocky Pollock _______3
Purdue SODanny Williams _______4
Marian (Ind. SRDouglas Taylor _______5
Lincoln (Mo. SOJeromia Riley _______6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Valparaiso SODan Walters _______1
Marian (Ind. FRPresley Martin _______2
Wabash SOCole Seward _______3
Wabash SRSean Lewis _______4
Butler SRHarry Ellis _______5
Purdue FRBen Mohrdieck _______6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Lindsey Wils FRTrevor Shearer _______2
Lindsey Wils JRGarry Korir _______3
Valparaiso SOMatt Pinnow _______4
Valparaiso SREric Loria _______5
Marian (Ind. SOJackson Naylor-Cook _______6

Event  25   Men 1 Mile Run

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 2:40 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Purdue JRKevin Handshoe _______1
Purdue JRDillon Hinen _______2
Lincoln (Mo. SOJeromia Riley _______3
Southern Ill SROscar Medina _______4
Purdue FRMatt Grider _______5
Valparaiso SOAdam Bruno _______6
Southern Ill FRKyle Carter _______7
Lindsey Wils SOAustin Childress _______8
Butler SRHarry Ellis _______9
Butler FRHarry Winter _______10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Butler FRMichael Carey _______1
Lindsey Wils JRGarry Korir _______2
Wabash FRAaron Tincher _______3
Wabash FRCharlie Mettler _______4
Marian (Ind. JRBen Hendricks _______5
Lindsey Wils FRBenjamin Hoffman _______6
Lindsey Wils JRGreg Smithson _______7
Valparaiso FRBradley Adkins _______8
Lindsey Wils SOCody Hymer _______9
Lindsey Wils SOHayden Sorrels _______10
Lindsey Wils FRTrevor Shearer _______11

Event  26   Men 3000 Meter Run

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 6:40 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Southern Ill SRJuan Carrera _______1
Southern Ill SROscar Medina _______2
UNAT-Purdue NAJacob Hanawalt _______3
Southern Ill SRMatt Hazel _______4
Wabash JRFabian House _______5
Wabash FRColin Rinne _______6
Wabash SOMason McKinney _______7
Valparaiso SOAdam Bruno _______8
Marian (Ind. SOIsaak Haas _______9
Marian (Ind. FRChandler Ball _______10
Wabash FRCharlie Mettler _______11
Wabash FRAaron Tincher _______12
Valparaiso SOMax Morello _______13
Marian (Ind. FRLucas Sullivan _______14
Butler FRBilly Thomas _______15
Valparaiso FRSidney Noble _______16
Valparaiso SONathan Gafkjen _______17
Valparaiso SRTrace Ostergren _______18
Valparaiso SOCollin Warke _______19
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Event  27   Men 5000 Meter Run

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 11:55 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Purdue FRJeremy Craven _______1
Purdue FRDavid Dalton _______2
Purdue JRAndrew Cartwright _______3
Wabash SRBilly McManus _______4
Purdue FRPatrick Dalton _______5
Purdue SOAlex Milner _______6
Lindsey Wils JRJohn-Paul Williamson _______7
Wabash JRAdam Togami _______8
UNAT-Purdue NABen Anderson _______9
Wabash SRNick Boyce _______10
Wabash JRFabian House _______11
Wabash SOMason McKinney _______12
Wabash FRColin Rinne _______13
Wabash SRJared Burris _______14
Butler FREthan Wagner _______15
Marian (Ind. SOIsaak Haas _______16
Marian (Ind. FRNathan Gonzalez _______17
Oakland City SOTanner Mason _______18
Butler FRMadison Velcheck _______19
Marian (Ind. FRLucas Sullivan _______20

Event  28   Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/14/2015 - 1:50 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Southern Ill FRMathew Bigelow _______1
Valparaiso SRKevin Adamik _______2
Southern Ill JRKemar Jones _______3
Unattached SRJoshua Hembrough _______4
Lindsey Wils FRCameron Murphy _______5
Marian (Ind. SOJeremy Shupperd _______6
Valparaiso JRElijah Owen _______7
Lincoln (Mo. SODarran Hunter _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Lincoln (Mo. JRStallone Watson _______1
Southern Ill SRDean Jordan _______2
Purdue FRJustin Veteto _______3
Wabash SRRonnie Posthauer _______4
Purdue SRShane Mikesky _______5
UnattachedSabiel Anderson _______6
Lindsey Wils FRDante Johnson _______7
Southern Ill FRCal Urycki _______8

Event  29   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 7:15 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Southern Ill _______2
1) Nikolai Gall SO 2) Kemar Jones JR
3) Blake Green SR 4) Chase Rogers FR
Wabash _______3
1) Joseph Conti SR 2) Cole Seward SO
3) Chris Stazinski JR 4) Joel Whittington SR
Lincoln (Mo. _______4
1) Roger Blake SO 2) Winston Edwards SO
3) Miguel Barton SO 4) Jeromia Riley SO
Purdue _______5
1) Nicholas Parks SR 2) Obokhare Ikpefan SO
3) Kendal Frederick JR 4) Chris Arvia JR

BPurdue _______6
1) Lachlan Brown JR 2) Mario Cosey SR
3) Raheem Mostert JR 4) Justin Veteto FR

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Butler _______2
1) Malik Mahmud FR 2) Harry Winter FR
3) Graham Stecz FR 4) George Mertens FR

BSouthern Ill _______3
1) Kyle Carter FR 2) Cal Urycki FR
3) Lucas Horton FR 4) Mathew Bigelow FR
Valparaiso _______4
1) Josh Carow SR 2) Kurtis Slenk SO
3) Ben Zibricky FR 4) Brandon Riley FR
Lindsey Wils _______5
1) Dante Johnson FR 2) Carmetrick Ross SR
3) Greg Hayes FR 4) Josh Corral FR

BLincoln (Mo. _______6
1) Nicholus Grant SO 2) Darran Hunter SO
3) Alva Henry FR 4) Stallone Watson JR

Section   3 of  3   Finals
CLindsey Wils _______3

1) Austin Childress SO 2) Marcus Terrell FR
3) Benjamin Hoffman FR 4) Greg Smithson JR

BValparaiso _______4
1) Kevin Adamik SR 2) Anthony Franze SO
3) Matt Pinnow SO 4) Elijah Owen JR
Marian (Ind. _______5
1) Sogo Akinyosoye SO 2) Luke Briggs JR
3) Jaron Clark FR 4) Marcellion Gardner FR

BLindsey Wils _______6
1) Max Cabe SO 2) JR Northcutt SR
3) Cameron Murphy FR 4) Ryan Casey SO
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Event  31   Men High Jump

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Valparaiso FRJohnathon Heagy _______1
Southern Ill JRJon Walsh _______2
Marian (Ind. FRLogan Clonce _______3
Butler FRDakota Thompson _______4
Southern Ill FRAustin Weigle _______5
Lincoln (Mo. SODarran Hunter _______6
Southern Ill FRMichel Andre _______7
Southern Ill SOKyle Landon _______8

Event  32   Men Pole Vault

Friday 2/13/2015 - 5:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Southern Ill SOZachary Reed _______1
Valparaiso FRNicholas Stack _______2
Southern Ill FRChase Black _______3
Valparaiso FRAlexander Watson _______4
Unattached JRBrandon Carrel _______5
Southern Ill SOHaeden Sweetin _______6
Unattached SRTony Heath _______7
Purdue FRMalachi Baker _______8
Southern Ill SONathan Schuck _______9
Southern Ill SRAlex Lietz _______10
Valparaiso SOJustin Zosso _______11
Southern Ill SOChad Weaver _______12
Purdue SRByron Ferrell _______13
Southern Ill JRJon Walsh _______14
Pole Vault J  3John Wood _______15

Event  33   Men Long Jump

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 11:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Valparaiso FRMontell Hall _______1
Valparaiso FRCameron Beisel _______2
Valparaiso FRColton Hill _______3
Valparaiso SRKevin Adamik _______4
Valparaiso FRGaberial Williams _______5
Butler SOAbe Margo _______6
Butler SOAndrew Shroyer _______7
Lindsey Wils SOTylor Pinkard _______8
Valparaiso JRElijah Owen _______9
Southern Ill SRDean Jordan _______10
Marian (Ind. SRBlakelynn Green _______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Purdue FRMatthew Garrison _______1
Lindsey Wils SRCarmetrick Ross _______2
Marian (Ind. FRMarcellion Gardner _______3
Lincoln (Mo. FRSedeekie Edie _______4
Southern Ill SOKyle Landon _______5
Lincoln (Mo. JRStallone Watson _______6
Southern Ill SOFranklin Adams _______7
Purdue SRTyler Askew _______8
Purdue JRAnaquan Peterson _______9
Lincoln (Mo. JROrneldo Thomas _______10

Event  34   Men Triple Jump

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 11:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Valparaiso FRCameron Beisel _______1
Valparaiso FRGaberial Williams _______2
Valparaiso FRMontell Hall _______3
Southern Ill SOLouis Dotson _______4
Lincoln (Mo. SOOwen Smith _______5
Lindsey Wils SRCarmetrick Ross _______6
Purdue JRDemetrius Carr _______7
Purdue JRAnaquan Peterson _______8
Southern Ill SRLuke James _______9

Event  35   Men Shot Put

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 11:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Lindsey Wils SRJR Northcutt _______1
Lindsey Wils JRZac Gnadinger _______2
Lindsey Wils SOTylor Pinkard _______3
Butler SOAbe Margo _______4
Butler SOAndrew Shroyer _______5
Valparaiso FRBrayden Smith _______6
Valparaiso FRAustin Ping _______7
Valparaiso FRIsaiah Cook _______8
Valparaiso FRAndrew Guzek _______9
Lindsey Wils SRJoshua Kles _______10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Southern Ill FRNate Dyer _______1
Southern Ill SOAdam Clay _______2
Southern Ill JRBradley Sauer _______3
Southern Ill SRJeff Stewart _______4
Purdue FRLuke Lewis _______5
Purdue SOJordan Roos _______6
Southern Ill SRCurtis Wideman _______7
Southern Ill JRJosh Freeman _______8
Purdue JRChukwuebuka Enekwechi _______9
Unattached SRCurtis Jensen _______10
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Event  36   Men Weight Throw

Friday 2/13/2015 - 4:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Valparaiso FRAustin Ping _______1
Valparaiso FRBrayden Smith _______2
Valparaiso FRIsaiah Cook _______3
Valparaiso SOChris Sosnowski _______4
Southern Ill FRNate Dyer _______5
Valparaiso FRAndrew Guzek _______6
Valparaiso SRJacob Frey _______7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Southern Ill JRJosh Freeman _______1
Southern Ill SRKyle Walker _______2
Purdue JRCaleb Fricke _______3
Valparaiso JRJacob Smutz _______4
Southern Ill JRBradley Sauer _______5
Southern Ill SRCurtis Wideman _______6
Purdue JRChukwuebuka Enekwechi _______7

Event  40   Heptathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Dash

Friday 2/13/2015 - 12:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Rio Grande JRAndrew Lawrence _______2
Purdue FRMoussa Conde _______3
Huntington SOBrooks Gerke _______4
Purdue FRTim Deal _______5
Rio Grande SOFloyd Lowry _______6

Event  40   Heptathlon: #7 Men 1000 Meter Run

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Rio Grande SOFloyd Lowry _______1
Huntington SOBrooks Gerke _______2
Purdue FRTim Deal _______3
Purdue FRMoussa Conde _______4
Rio Grande JRAndrew Lawrence _______5

Event  40   Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 10:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Purdue FRTim Deal _______2
Rio Grande SOFloyd Lowry _______4
Purdue FRMoussa Conde _______6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Huntington SOBrooks Gerke _______2
Rio Grande JRAndrew Lawrence _______4

Event  40   Heptathlon: #4 Men High Jump

Friday 2/13/2015 - 2:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Purdue FRTim Deal _______1
Huntington SOBrooks Gerke _______2
Rio Grande JRAndrew Lawrence _______3
Rio Grande SOFloyd Lowry _______4
Purdue FRMoussa Conde _______5

Event  40   Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault

Saturday 2/14/2015 - 11:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Rio Grande SOFloyd Lowry _______1
Rio Grande JRAndrew Lawrence _______2
Huntington SOBrooks Gerke _______3
Purdue FRTim Deal _______4
Purdue FRMoussa Conde _______5

Event  40   Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump

Friday 2/13/2015 - 12:35 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Rio Grande SOFloyd Lowry _______1
Purdue FRMoussa Conde _______2
Purdue FRTim Deal _______3
Rio Grande JRAndrew Lawrence _______4
Huntington SOBrooks Gerke _______5

Event  40   Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put

Friday 2/13/2015 - 1:30 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Huntington SOBrooks Gerke _______1
Rio Grande SOFloyd Lowry _______2
Rio Grande JRAndrew Lawrence _______3
Purdue FRTim Deal _______4
Purdue FRMoussa Conde _______5


